

प.स.प. ३१५ के अंतर्गत शिक्षा विभाग अंतर्गत

372

मनसत (SC) SC

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

भाग-१

SUB-DIVISION

मोहम्मद

Vijay Kumar

3rd year maint. bill
(mmasy, sc/2020-021)

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/work - Maint. of Road					
from "PWD - Road to Bairuq Tdg"					
(M.M. 57, SC/2020-21)					
⇒ Agency - Vijay Kumar (West Champ.)					
⇒ Agreement No. 44513D/2020-21					
⇒ Date/Start - 27-06-2020.					
⇒ Actual Date/Completion - 08-09-2021					
⇒ Maint. period - 09-09-2022 to					
08-09-2024					
= 3rd year					
Record entry					

Abstract of Cost (for 3rd year maint.)

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - main Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms with Soil maximum do -					
Qty vide P(30)/TMB = 52.29 m ³					
@ Rs 406.82/m ³					= Rs 21,273 =
2/(15.2) - making up of Soil maximum Berms/shoulders					
Qty vide P(30)/TMB = 290.50 m ³					
@ Rs 61.70/m ³					= Rs 17,924 =
2/(15.5) - Repair of pot holes.					
Qty vide P(30)/TMB = 58.36 m ³					
@ Rs 513.18/m ³					= Rs 29,949 =
4/15.3(iii) - Patch repair over pot holes with 20mm p.m.c & seal coat T.B.					
Qty vide P(30)/TMB = 305.63 m ³					
					= 58.36 m ³
@ Rs 305.63/m ³					= Rs 17,836 =
5/15.7(iii) - maint. of C/D works (Slab culvert)					
Qty vide P(31)/TMB = 1 no.					
@ Rs 2329.21/each					= Rs 2,329 =
6/(15.9) - maint. of Road by					
Qty vide P(31)/TMB = 0.42 km					
@ Rs 1077.81/km					= Rs 453 =
7/(15.11) - maint. of 200 m & km st.					
Qty vide P(31)/TMB = 0.83 km					
@ Rs 702.29/km					= Rs 583 =
Continuation					= Rs 90,347 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					Rs 90347 =
8/85-14 I - cutting of branches					
sty wide P(31) TMB = 2 m					
@ Rs 109.74 / each					= Rs 219 =
II - cutting of shrubs					
sty wide P(31) TMB = 9 m					
@ Rs 6.73 / each					= Rs 60. =
III Trimming of Grass & weeds					
sty wide P(31) TMB = 830 M ²					
@ Rs 2.24 / M ²					= Rs 1859. =
IV. maint. of tree by the R/S.					
sty wide P(31) TMB = 45 m					
@ Rs 574.05 / each					= Rs 25832 =
9/8-13 providing and laying (RCD) of hot applied therm. plastic compound - do					
sty wide P(31) TMB = 166. m ²					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ²					= Rs 122083 =
					= Rs 240400 =
Add - GST				12%	= Rs 28848 =
Add - C/E/S				1%	= Rs 2404 =
				G.T.	= Rs 271652 =
Less. 1.10 % below					
(As per Agreement)					= (-) 2988 =
Net payable Amount value					= Rs 2,68,664 =
10/09/24 09/09/24 T.E.				10/09/24 09/09/24 A.E.	